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German Cathodic Protection

SINGLE CORE (Cu/XLPE/AWA/PVC) Cables 0.6/1 kV

Conductors:		  Copper circular stranded
Insulation: 		  XLPE
Armour:			   Aluminium wire
Sheath/Jacket:		  PVC (Polyvinylchloride)
Colour: 			   Black
Operating temperature:	 Maximum 90°C
Short circuit temperature: 	 Maximum 250°C
Standard:			  Cables up to and including 120 mm2 	

			   IEC 502 -1994
			   All cables other conform generally 	
			   to BS 5467 - 1997 and IEC 60502
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TWO CORE (Cu/XLPE/SWA/PVC) Cables 0.6/1 kV

Conductors:		  Copper circular stranded
Insulation: 		  XLPE
Armour:			   Steel wire
Sheath/Jacket:		  PVC (Polyvinylchloride)
Colour: 			   Black
Operating temperature:	 Maximum 90°C
Short circuit temperature: 	 Maximum 250°C
Standard:			  All cables conform to
			   BS 5467 - 1997 and IEC 60502
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THREE CORE (Cu/XLPE/SWA/PVC) Cables 0.6/1 kV

Conductors:		  Copper circular stranded
Insulation: 		  XLPE
Armour:			   Steel wire
Sheath/Jacket:		  PVC (Polyvinylchloride)
Colour: 			   Black
Operating temperature:	 Maximum 90°C
Short circuit temperature: 	 Maximum 250°C
Standard:			  All cables conform to
			   BS 5467 - 1997 and IEC 60502
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FOUR CORE (Cu/XLPE/SWA/PVC) Cables 0.6/1 kV

Conductors:		  Copper circular stranded
Insulation: 		  XLPE
Armour:			   Steel wire
Sheath/Jacket:		  PVC (Polyvinylchloride)
Colour: 			   Black
Operating temperature:	 Maximum 90°C
Short circuit temperature: 	 Maximum 250°C
Standard:			  All cables conform to
			   BS 5467 - 1997 and IEC 60502
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0.524
0.387
0.268
0.193
0.153

470
570
790

1020
1350
1850
2360
2970
4190
5370
6910

mm
0.9
0.9

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.6
1.6
1.6
2.0
2.0
2.5

Thickness

of

Extruded

Bedding
mm
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.2
1.2
1.4


